ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ISIN: CA2861812014

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

24.38 CAD

Difference (2] 2.05% (0.49)
General attributes
ISIN CA2861812014
Symbol EFN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,413 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

24.08 CAD (3,300)
24.40 CAD (100)
23.90 CAD
24.40 CAD
23.64 CAD
23.89 CAD
23.984242 CAD
1,104,468
26,489,827.59
4,288
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2861812014&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36cd7cd186eb6905ef181ca86b9fd8a6b58132d54b262a6dc853ef7964fcfff8&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4138a29964c519f65&time=1716129042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffb02b4c585e4d93fe1c58c7583851132c1a7290ed33bc9945ca515dc657c514&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86da612345aef3815&time=1716129042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a936a611c3cfb88e6b01b0c15d366cd655fbb4e48419b54787ffb35960a6dd20&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10fa5b3b89dea1113&time=1716129042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fd2f8b28f2a10cdcaadbdd7b93558166461041b3e047ecf8f9d43aa5112096d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72a2d7d2fe94a9387&time=1716129042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f34c3f5714f3cdb8250bb3ead00ec9ec23705b0eff981cb82b55fb6973350eea&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5f820c309c4085b6&time=1716129042&tool=RSC

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
24.38 CAD

Difference

(] 2.05% (0.49)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2861812014

EFN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

IT-Technology

Stock

6,413 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.08 CAD (3,300)
Ask (Ask size) 24.40 CAD (100)
Open 23.90 CAD
High 24.40 CAD
Low 23.64 CAD
Close (prev. day) 23.89 CAD
VWAP 23.984242 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,104,468
Trading volume 26,489,827.59
Number of trades 4,288
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.65% +19.63% +79.13%
Perf (abs.) +3.48 +4.00 +10.77
Beta 0.71 0.58 0.80
Volatility  20.62 19.11 24.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

23.40 CAD (738,767
22.19 CAD (483,982
22.30 CAD (522,951
21.19 CAD (606,658
24.40 CAD (2024/05/17
21.20 CAD (2024/04/16
24.40 CAD (2024/05/17
18.50 CAD (2023/10/23

= = = — = — — ~—

All listings for ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 24.38 CAD

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:01 15.70 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 21:27 17.86 USD

Issues 17

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:31 15.90 EUR
17

Berlin 2024/05/ 20:22 16.20 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
26.49 4,288
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0.03 5

0.00 6

0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160173009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201869

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP
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ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Forbes
Aaron Baxter
Chris Gittens
David Colman
David
Madrigal
Frank Ruperto
Israel

Kaufman

Jacqui
McGillivray

Jim Halliday

Vineet Gupta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Denison
Joan Lamm-
Tennant
Andrea Rosen
Andrew Clarke
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler
George Graham
Kathleen Taylor

Rubin McDougal

Virginia Addicott

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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